PV weidinger

1569 ESD Micro SW 5.0 x 60 mm ESD socket wrench

L-u-

- Kraftform micro Screwdriver for hexagon socket head screws

. Electrostatically safe tool due to surface resistance of <10° Ohm

« Multi-component Kraftfrom Micro Handle for fast and ergonomic screw fastening
« with hexagonal roll-off protection against rolling away

« Nicromatt
« Output size 5

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length

width

height

length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
scope of supply
order unit

content unit

VDE

type of screw

ESD safe

packaging mass

type of screwdriver
tool length

handle length

WL28615
1569ESD-SW5,0x60-Micro
WERA
05030150001

157 mm

13 mm

13 mm

174 mm

64 mm

30 mm

5.0x60

1 piece

1 piece

no

SW5

yes

piece

normal screwdrivers
157 mm

97 mm
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PPV weidinger

blade diameter 7 mm
blade length 60 mm
blade length in inches 2.3751in

Other versions

item number type of screw & blade diameter
WL28615 SW5 & 7 mm
WL28616 SW5,5 & 7.8 mm

Products for the electronic industry
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